
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

JUVENILE PROBATION DEPARTMENT
4690 Community Avenue
McKinney, Texas 75071

(972) 548-6470
Metro (972) 424-1460 Ext.  6470

www.col l incountytx.gov
      

Date: September 14, 2020

To:  Commissioners Court

From: H. Lynn Hadnot

Re:  Psychological Services Contract Extension, RFP: 2017-287

The Collin County Juvenile Probation Department currently contracts for Spartan 
Consulting for psychological assessments to assist the agency and juvenile court 
with judicial dispositions, treatment and supervision planning, and pre-
employment evaluation for new staff.  The department has been pleased with the 
performance of the current vendor and acting through the Collin County Juvenile 
Board, has elected to extend the contract for one (1) year, from 10/01/2020 through 
09/30/2021.    

Respectfully, 

H. Lynn Hadnot, Director
Collin County Juvenile Services  


